GROVE CITY COLLEGE ATHLETICS PARTICPATION NCAA FRS DATA FISCAL YEAR 2024

Sport

Baseball

Basketball

Cross Country
Football

Golf

Lacrosse

Soccer

Softball

Swimming and Diving
Tennis

Track, Indoor

Track, Outdoor
\olleyball

Water Polo

Others

Total Participants
Participant Proportion

Coed
Teams

Number of Participants Number of Participants Number of Participants
Participating on a
Second Team

Men's
Teams
37

22
16
135
20
45
33

27
14
44
44
16

453
63.0%

Women's
Teams

20
18

20
30
18
24
15
44
44
19
11

271
37.0%

Men's
Teams
2

0
15
14
3

19
19

80

Women's
Teams

75

Participating on a

Third Team
Men's Women's
Teams Teams

0
0 1
15 16
12
0
0
0
0
0
0
20 19
20 19
0
0
67 55





