GROVE CITY COLLEGE ATHLETICS PARTICPATION NCAA FRS DATA FISCAL YEAR 2024

			_	Participating on a Second Team		Number of Participants Participating on a Third Team	
Sport	Coed Teams	Men's Teams	Women's Teams	Men's Teams	Women's Teams	Men's Teams	Women's Teams
Baseball		37		2		0	
Basketball		22	20	0	3	0	1
Cross Country		16	18	15	16	15	16
Football		135		14		12	
Golf		20	8	3	1	0	0
Lacrosse		45	20	5	2	0	0
Soccer		33	30	2	3	0	0
Softball			18		2		0
Swimming and Diving		27	24	0	3	0	0
Tennis		14	15	0	0	0	0
Track, Indoor		44	44	19	20	20	19
Track, Outdoor		44	44	19	20	20	19
Volleyball		16	19	1	2		0
Water Polo			11		3		0
Others							
Total Participants		453	271	80	75	67	55
Participant Proportion		63.0%	37.0%				